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Pregéo
Eletrdnico

31385/2022

Contratagdo de
empresa especializada
para a prestacéo de
servicos de internet
movel 3G/4G com
fornecimento de
modem.

16/12/2022

17/01/2023

102,33

2.000,00

Homologada / Ratificada

Claro S/a

1
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